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Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 12 Illinois Lutheran High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 14 @ Carl Sandburg HS Carl Sandburg HS TBA 4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Evergreen Park High

School
Evergreen Park High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 21 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School TBA 4:30PM
Monday Mar. 25 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School TBA 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 @ Tinley Park High School Tinley Park High School TBA 4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 28 Oak Forest High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 Joliet Central HS Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 06 Peotone High School (DH

10 AM 11:30 AM)
Crete-Monee High School  10:00AM

Monday Apr. 08 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 @ Bloom Township High
School

Bloom Township High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 15 @ Thornton Township High
School

Thornton Township High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 17 Thornton Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Thornton Township High
School

Thornton Township High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Argo Community HS Argo Community HS  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 20 Hillcrest High School (DH

9am and 10 am)
Crete-Monee High School  9:00AM

Friday Apr. 26 @ OPEN (Manteno/BBHS
Tournament)

OPEN TBA TBA

Saturday Apr. 27 @ OPEN (Manteno/BBHS
Tournament)

OPEN TBA TBA

Monday Apr. 29 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 01 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School TBA 4:30PM
Thursday May. 02 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday May. 06 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 08 @ Rich Township Rich Township TBA 4:30PM
Thursday May. 09 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Saturday May. 11 Oak Lawn Community HS

((DH- 10am & 12pm))
Crete-Monee High School  10:00AM

Monday May. 13 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School TBA 4:30PM
Wednesday May. 15 Thornridge High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
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Thursday May. 16 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School TBA 4:30PM
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